800.805.5384 www.stiebel-eltron-usa.com
Comprehensive technology, energy-saving
performance, plus compact professional design
make HydroShark’s modular panel system and
electric boilers an easy install and a great value
for homes, garages, or post frame structures.
Radiant Heating

Pro Panel Single Zone
Item No. Description
S
TA
N
D
A
R
D
 M
O
D
E
LS
Pro Panel 7 Single HSPS007 Pro Panel 7 kW Single Zone
Pro Panel 10 Single HSPS010 Pro Panel 10 kW Single Zone
Pro Panel 12 Single HSPS012 Pro Panel 12 kW Single Zone
Pro Panel 14 Single HSPS014 Pro Panel 14 kW Single Zone
Pro Panel 19 Single HSPS019 Pro Panel 19 kW Single Zone
Pro Panel 24 Single HSPS024 Pro Panel 24 kW Single Zone
Pro Panel 29 Single HSPS029 Pro Panel 29 kW Single Zone
Pro Panel 36 Single HSPS036 Pro Panel 36 kW Single Zone
E
C
M
 M
O
D
E
LS
*
ECM Pro Panel 7 Single HSPSE07 ECM Pro Panel 7 kW Single Zone
ECM Pro Panel 10 Single HSPSE10 ECM Pro Panel 10 kW Single Zone
ECM Pro Panel 12 Single HSPSE12 ECM Pro Panel 12 kW Single Zone
ECM Pro Panel 14 Single HSPSE14 ECM Pro Panel 14 kW Single Zone
ECM Pro Panel 19 Single HSPSE19 ECM Pro Panel 19 kW Single Zone
ECM Pro Panel 24 Single HSPSE24 ECM Pro Panel 24 kW Single Zone
ECM Pro Panel 29 Single HSPSE29 ECM Pro Panel 29 kW Single Zone
ECM Pro Panel 36 Single HSPSE36 ECM Pro Panel 36 kW Single Zone
*ECM Pro Panel Singles are equipped
with an ECM system pump, which
is up to 85% more efficient than a
standard pump.

Controller Power Supply 120 V, 60 Hz, 6 A
Master Panel Single Zone
Single Zone System
 Master Panel Single Zone
*ECM Master Panel Single is equipped with an ECM system pump.
ECM pumps are up to 85% more efficient than standard pumps.
Stiebel Eltron, Inc. hydroshark@stiebel-eltron-usa.com 800.805.538412
Shown: Two Zone Floor Heating System
with Pro Panel Pump 12 – 36 and 2-Zone Pump Panel
System Zoning by Pumps
Pro Panel Pump
with HydroShark® 7 – 10
Pro Panel Pump
Item No. Description
Pro Panel 7 Pump HSPP007 Pro Panel 7 kW Pump Zoning
Pro Panel 10 Pump HSPP010 Pro Panel 10 kW Pump Zoning
Pro Panel 12 Pump HSPP012 Pro Panel 12 kW Pump Zoning
Pro Panel 14 Pump HSPP014 Pro Panel 14 kW Pump Zoning
Pro Panel 19 Pump HSPP019 Pro Panel 19 kW Pump Zoning
Pro Panel 24 Pump HSPP024 Pro Panel 24 kW Pump Zoning
Pro Panel 29 Pump HSPP029 Pro Panel 29 kW Pump Zoning
Pro Panel 36 Pump HSPP036 Pro Panel 36 kW Pump Zoning
 Pro Panel Pump
Multi-zone systems with Pro Panel
and zoning by pump
When a Thermostat calls for heat, the

Pro Panel Actuator
Item No. Description
S
TA
N
D
A
R
D
 M
O
D
E
LS
Pro Panel 7 Actuator HSPA007 Pro Panel 7 kW Actuator Zoning
Pro Panel 10 Actuator HSPA010 Pro Panel 10 kW Actuator Zoning
Pro Panel 12 Actuator HSPA012 Pro Panel 12 kW Actuator Zoning
Pro Panel 14 Actuator HSPA014 Pro Panel 14 kW Actuator Zoning
Pro Panel 19 Actuator HSPA019 Pro Panel 19 kW Actuator Zoning
Pro Panel 24 Actuator HSPA024 Pro Panel 24 kW Actuator Zoning
Pro Panel 29 Actuator HSPA029 Pro Panel 29 kW Actuator Zoning
Pro Panel 36 Actuator HSPA036 Pro Panel 36 kW Actuator Zoning
E
C
M
 M
O
D
E
LS
*
ECM Pro Panel 7 Actuator HSPAE07 ECM Pro Panel 7 kW Actuator Zoning
ECM Pro Panel 10 Actuator HSPAE10 ECM Pro Panel 10 kW Actuator Zoning
ECM Pro Panel 12 Actuator HSPAE12 ECM Pro Panel 12 kW Actuator Zoning
ECM Pro Panel 14 Actuator HSPAE14 ECM Pro Panel 14 kW Actuator Zoning
ECM Pro Panel 19 Actuator HSPAE19 ECM Pro Panel 19 kW Actuator Zoning
ECM Pro Panel 24 Actuator HSPAE24 ECM Pro Panel 24 kW Actuator Zoning
ECM Pro Panel 29 Actuator HSPAE29 ECM Pro Panel 29 kW Actuator Zoning
ECM Pro Panel 36 Actuator HSPAE36 ECM Pro Panel 36 kW Actuator Zoning
Stiebel Eltron, Inc. hydroshark@stiebel-eltron-usa.com 800.805.5384 17
Tech Specs
Pro Panel 7 – 36 Actuator
Zone Panel S/R Connections 1˝ Quick Connect (PEX or Copper)